TARJOUKSET 495596

KOHDE 2: Hammaslahti-Joensuu-Liperi

Matalalattiabussit

€/km isot
€/km pienet
€/h ma-pe
€/hla

€/h su
autopv € isot
autopv € pienet
HVO
Biokaasu
Sahko
Turvavyot

Seutuliikennebussit

€/km isot

€/km pienet
€/h ma-la
autopv € isot
autopv € pienet
HVO

Biokaasu

Sahko
Tilaajavaritys

Kokonaishinta
Hintapisteet
Kalustopisteet

Pisteet yhteensa
Sijoitus

Lansilinjat Oy

0,49€
0,49 €
32,01€
3352¢€
53,46 €
425,26 €
427,59 €

12 bussia

1,07 €
1,07 €
31,33 €
217,65 €
221,25 €
4 bussia

4 hussia

3885538,43 €
84,19512
13,2

97,39512

Savo-Karjalan Linja Oy

0,90 €
0,70 €
37,00 €
37,00 €
64,00 €
233,00 €
230,00 €

10 bussia
6 bussia

0,90 €
0,70 €
37,00 €
230,00 €
230,00 €
4 bussia

4 hussia

4158 759,50 €
78,66369
11,8

90,46369

Savonlinja Oy

0,86 €
0,65€
35,00 €
36,00 €
70,00 €
193,00 €
120,00 €

12 bussia*
12 bussia*
6 bussia

0,82€
0,65€
35,00 €
161,00 €
120,00 €
1 bussi
3 bussia

4 hussia
3848 74554 €
85,00000

14,7

99,7




